10
Commercial/Industrial
1.36”
(34.5 mm)
1.36”
(34.5 mm)
0.97”
(24.6 mm)

Contacts Brass
Housing Polycarbonate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Heavy Duty Hospital Grade
Modular Duplex
 Receptacles
Brown M8200-H MT820 M8300-H MT830
Ivory M8200-HI MT820-I M8300-HI MT830-I
White M8200-HW MT820-W M8300-HW MT830-W
Black M8200-HE MT820-E M8300-HE MT830-E
Blue M8200-HB MT820-B M8300-HB MT830-B
Gray M8200-HGY MT820-GY M8300-HGY MT830-GY
Red M8200-HR MT820-R M8300-HR MT830-R
Light Almond M8200-HT MT820-T M8300-HT MT830-T
Description Type Cat. No.
Wiring Module
Stranded Wire Leads MSTWL-A
Solid Wire Leads MSTWL-SDA